supplied from 

local market 

3 

F.O.C. F.O.C. 

Laptop 

CORE I 7 WITH 

RANDOME MEMORY 

8GB AND SOLID 

MEMORY 1 TERRA 

from 

any  

origin 

supplied from 

local market 

12 

F.O.C. F.O.C. 

Total Value : (9220848.00 $)  Nine million Two hundred Twenty thousand Eight hundred forty Eight dollars only 

CIP Baghdad to MOH warehouse / Kimadia in Al- Dabbash .